Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=PK Antwerpen AC Dag 1

Location=Bornem
Date=22/04/2017

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

Time=18:43:48

MeetManager software version = 2008]

speer Sch V Time :10:51
Heat:1

3697
2981
3442
3051
3157
3273
3127
3113
3047
3409
3245
3485
3292
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S
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verJunV Time :15:29
Heat:1

374
390
751
632
644

ua b WON R

ver SenV Time :15:29
Heat:1

2208
2004
1935
2219
1543
2209
2257
1936
2486
1733
1833
2449

O 00N UL WN P
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HUYBRECHTS JULIE 00
KERKAERT RUTH 00
THEEUWS SAM 00
BEVAN MARTHA** 01
DAEMS LOTTE 00
HERREMANS BRITNEY

THOMAS NETTE 01
BERCKVENS ANAiS 01
OOMS JANNE 01

PELCKMANS BELENE 00
VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA
VANMECHELEN HANNAH

CALLAERT JANA 01
VERMONDEN JULIE 99
VAN DE VELDE SOFIE 98
SORTINO DULCIA 98
SABAU ELLEN 98
DE BELDER INNE 99
HERMANS INE 95
TESSENS HELENA 95
DE PRIJCK KAREN 93

VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN 92

VAN OERS FRAN 94
THIENPONT ELLEN 97
DE SCHRYVER EVELYNE

UMANS KIRSTEN 93
WOUTERS ANNE 90
LAMBREGTS YLEN 94
TINCK LEEN 97

www.timetronics.be

ACHL
BONH
LYRA
VMOL
ZWAT
00
ACHL
ATAC
VMOL
LYRA
01

00
AVKA

ACHL
DUFF
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

AVKA
LYRA
ABES
96
VMOL
AVKA
WIBO
94
HAKI
ZWAT
ATAC
AVKA

35.74
34.25
32.55
31.75
30.29
ACHL
28.66
27.65
26.47
26.25
AVKA
ATAC
16.61

5.05
4.83
3.76
3.73
3.64

5.45
5.29
5.19
LYRA
4.72
4.56
4.56
ABES
4.30
4.12
4.07
3.57

PKA1
PKA 2
PKA 3

29.07

21.04
20.05

-0.3
+0.4
+0.5
-0.8
-0.9

+1.7
-0.4
+1.7
5.18 +0.7
+0.6
+0.6
-0.9
4.37 -0.8
+0.4
-0.3
-0.3
-0.6

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3



hoog Cad Sch M Time
Heat:1

1 3298
2 3244
2 2835
4 1157
5 1264
6 3186
7 778
8 3019
9 1780
10 1746
11 707
12 1680
13 910
14 1244
14 3483
16 1576
17 746
18 1059
19 1271
3530

:12:20
VERMEIREN JEF 00
DANIELS BART 01
TORFS KWINTEN 01
VERDUYN LENNERT 02
MIN ARNE 02
MARIEN SVERRE 00
TORFS ROBBE 03
SCHEERDER KOBE 00

VAN ROEYEN JONAS 02
VAN DER POEL THOMAS
LEMBRECHTS RUBEN 02

VANDEWEYER DRIES 03
WILDEMEERSCH JASPER
HELLIN RUNE 03
MAREELS MILAN 01
DE LATHOUWER VICTOR
VERHELST PIETER 03
SCHEERDER NIELS 03
VAN VLASSELAER WOUT
ALAOUI YOUSRI 00

kogel Cad M Time :11:04

Heat:1

1130
1840
654

756

1372
1288
1599
1365
1752
1594
1242
12 979

13 659

14 1379
15 1152

O 0O NOYUL S WN -

[EE—
= O

300mh Cad V RF Time
Heat:1

1542
1765
1779
1034

HWN R

300mh Cad V RF Time
Heat:2

855
965
1529
1453

HWN R

300mh Cad V RF Time
Heat:3

1439
1386
1574
1693
1226

aua b WN R

VANDER AVERT JENS 02
KALU OKOMA PRINCE*

CEULEMANS VINCENT

WILLEMS ORRY 02
VANMECHELEN BRAM

DE SMEDT RENS 02
VAN HERCK STAN 03
BERBEN JOMME 03
EL AYADI BADR 02
BROUWERS PIET 03
CRAUWELS BRAM 02
HOFMANS REMCO 02
VIJGEN RIK 03
RUYS JENTE 03
JOCHEMS SEPPE 03

:10:37

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
UDECHUKWU HILARY
MEES MAITE 02
MARTIN NINA 03
:10:37
MILLOEN NELE 02
SAUVILLER FEMKE 02
VERBERT SOFIE 03
MARIEN KJERSTI 03
:10:37
STUER LOTTE 02
DE KOCK MYRA 02
SABAU EVY 02
VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS
LEJON HELENE 02

ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ABES
LYRA
ACHL
ACHL
AVKA
LIER
03
ACHL
GEEL
03
LIER
OLSE
03
RAM
AVKA
03
AVKA

KAPE
02
02
VMOL
02
ATAC
BRAB
AVKA
OLSE
ABES
LIER
SPBO
OLSE
SPBO
AVKA

03
03
BVAC
BVAC

AVZK
ACHL
AVKA
ACHL

LYRA
BVAC
AVKA
02
SPBO

1.90
1.77
1.77
1.71
1.68
1.65
1.65
1.62
1.59
BRAB
1.56
1.53
ACBR
1.45
1.45
BRAB
1.45
1.40
LYRA
NM

12.12
OLSE
AVZK
10.88
ATAC
10.31
10.26
10.05
8.99
8.59
8.42
8.08
7.59
7.42
7.41

AVKA
KAPE
54.72
54.77

52.54
52.80
54.87
55.43

47.55
49.36
50.00
ATAC
54.79

1.59

1.53

1.45

1.40

11.49
11.25

10.50

47.43
48.36

51.47

PKA 1

PKA 2

PKA 2

PKA 1

PKA 2

PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 3

PKA 2



400mh Sch V RF Time :10:43

Heat:1
1 3774
2 3324
3 3696

ZIARCZYK MARTHA
THIS FEMKE
VANTHILLO CORDULLE

400mh Jun Sen V RF Time :10:44

Heat:1

1526
2319
1760
2194
1853
1463

Uk, WN =

LAUWERS SOFIE
KISOKA PEGUY

CLAES JENTE
HOREMANS ANNELIES
CAERS DORIEN
PEETERS KATELIJNE

400mh Jun Sen V RF Time :10:44

Heat:2

365
2207
397
1678
394
3705

Uk WN -

VAN LAER EMMA
COUCKUYT PAULIEN
JANSEN JANA
PHILIPS LOTTE
TCHIMOU BENEDIKT
ANDRIES GERDA

100m Cad M R Time :11:01

Wind : -0.7
1840
1359
1514
982
861

Heat:1

ua b WON K

KALU OKOMA PRINCE*
BEVERS YOSHI
LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN
MAERTENS WITSE
HORREVORST DRIES

100m Cad M R Time :11:01

Wind : 0.3
1554
1273
1139
981
1281

Heat:2

ua b WON E

BROECKX XANDER
DRUYTS TUUR
MARCKX LENNERT
KEPPENS STEF
DEHERTOGH GERBEN

100m Cad MR Time :11:01

Wind : -0.9
1364
1841
1163
959
1142
1152

Heat:3

Uk, WN -

BERBEN WARRE
MAVEAU MATHIS
MALUMGRé TIBO
CALLAERTS JASPER
BASTAH JULIAN
JOCHEMS SEPPE

100m Cad MR Time :11:01

Wind : -0.4
1186
1089
1474
1280
1097
711

Heat:4

Uk, WN -

JANSSEN KOBE

VAN PEEL JARNE
JANSSENSWILLEN STUN
VAN DER TAELEN ARNE
PEETERS SANDER
BRUYNS TIS

01
01

91
97
92

91
97

98
97
99
97
99
65

02

02
02

02
02
03
02

02
02
03
02
03
03

02
02

03
03

RAM
HAKI
01

RAM
ZWAT
BVAC
97
ACHL
ACBR

KAPE
AVKA
VMOL
SPBO
RAM
AVKA

02
BVAC
03
SPBO
ABES

ATAC
LYRA
HAKI

SPBO
02

AVKA
OLSE
GEEL
WIBO
HAKI
AVKA

ATAC
ACHL
03
02
ARAC
ACHL

69.51
72.73
ESAK

66.20
66.75
69.31
ACBR
81.17
87.31

61.10
63.76
66.57
66.73
71.81
75.18

OLSE

12.84
AVZK
13.68
13.95

12.06
12.30
13.10
13.46
SPBO

12.44
12.67
12.80
13.24
14.29
15.17

12.40
12.52
SGOL
BONH
13.54
13.67

74.35

70.70

12.68

13.40

14.04

12.70
13.34

PKA 1
PKA 2

PKA 2

PKA 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 3

PKA3



100m Cad M R Time :11:01

Heat:5 Wind:0.7
760
1698
1500
1883
739
1244

Uk, WN -

HOREMANS SEPPE 02
DE BOT PHOENIX 03
SZAPINSZKY BILLI 02
SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR*
DE PRINS MICHAé&L 02
HELLIN RUNE 03

100m Cad MR Time :11:01

Heat:6  Wind:-0.2
867
1465
920
1657
1011
988
923

NOoO ubs wWwN e

JACOBS JOE 02
VERMEIREN JARNE 02
GARNER OLIVER 03
WAUTERS ARNE 02
CLAES KARSTEN 02
DE GRANDE TIMO 02
THOMAS KLAAS 03

100m Cad M R Time :11:01

Heat:7 Wind:-0.3
653
921
1068
658
1271
1676
1905

o Uk, WN -

MILLOEN SANDER 02
THIELENS JEROEN 02
HAECK KEVIN 03

VERHOEVEN CEDRIC 03
VAN VLASSELAER WOUT

DEBELDER STAN 02
GAL ANCHO 03

100m Sch M R Time :11:25

Heat:1 Wind:0.2

2966
2962
3088
3319
3174
3158

U WN -

FOSTIER DAAN 00
VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS
MASURE SIEMEN 01
DRUYTS EVERT 00
JACOBS JARI 01
VERHELST MAWUNAN

100m Sch M R Time :11:25

Heat:2 Wind:0.3

2792
3491
3163
3459
3432
3530

AUk, WN -

DESMEDT JENS 01
SCHOENMAEKERS CHRISTOPHE
HAVERMANS ALEX 00
DEBELDER GIEL 00
VAN DER SPIEGEL SIMON
ALAOUI YOUSRI 00

100m Sch M R Time :11:25

Heat:3 Wind:-0.6

3098
3316
3135
3594
3162
2834

Uk, WN -

MALUMGRE WARD 00
VAN GESTEL MATTHIAS
SCHILLEMANS ROBBE 00
HOUNSOU BORIS-CLARENCE
CRAUWELS RUBEN 01
VLASSENBROECK LIAM

VMOL
OLSE
SPBO
03
RAM
LIER

ABES
LYRA
ACHL
SPBO
BONH
SPBO
ACHL

AVZK
ACHL
SPBO
OLSE
03

SPBO
OLSE

SPBO
00
SPBO
AVKA
LYRA
01

ACHL
00
LIER
SPBO

AVKA

GEEL
01
SPBO
01
LIER
00

12.01
12.72
12.72
BRAB
13.17
13.23

12.25
12.72
12.77
12.78
12.87
12.88
15.19

12.00
12.86
13.09
13.80
LYRA

14.54
DNS

11.80
SPBO
12.26
12.67
13.04
SPBO

11.65
LIER

12.31
12.62
AVKA
13.72

11.94
ACHL
12.65
RAM

13.13
ACHL

13.06

14.10

11.85

13.52

12.08

13.33

12.02

12.90

13.56



100m Sch MR Time :11:25
Heat:4 Wind:-1.4

aua b WN R

3235
2759
3449
3614
3381
3599

MEES WOUTER 00
BOUWENS DYLAN 00
GIELIS JOOS 00
DILLEN BRANDON 00
COPPENS ARNO 00

SAERENS MAARTEN 00

100m Sch MR Time :11:25
Heat:5 Wind: 1.1

NOoO ubs wWwN e

discus Cad M Time :13:03

Heat:1

O 0O NOULLDS WN PP

3019
3236
3392
2947
3172
2757
3359

653

756

1752
1427
1130
1599
1288
1379
1698
1139
1131
659

910

1594

SCHEERDER KOBE 00
PETIT VAN HOWEGHEN RALFF
NDEZE RUBEN 01
VAN REUSEL SENNE 01
GOYVAERTS JAAN 01
SPALLIER CéDRIC 00
TIBAX JOPPE 00

MILLOEN SANDER 02
WILLEMS ORRY 02
EL AYADI BADR 02
PHILIPS BRENT - 81 02
VANDER AVERT JENS 02
VAN HERCK STAN 03
DE SMEDT RENS 02
RUYS JENTE 03
DE BOT PHOENIX 03
MARCKX LENNERT 03
VANDER AVERT NILS 03
VIJGEN RIK 03
WILDEMEERSCH JASPER

BROUWERS PIET 03

100m Jun MR Time :11:35
Heat:1 Wind:-0.1

ua b WON PR

689
941
449
676
547

VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON

APPIAH EGBERT 98
GEGEVICIUS POVILAS* 99
DEHERTOGH ARNE 99
LEYS RUBEN 99

100m Jun MR Time :11:35
Heat:2 Wind:0.5

ua b WON K

619
830
427
536
535

MASURE MICHEL 99
BOSCHMANS JARI 98
VAN LOOY QUINTEN 99
VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE

SPITTAELS SANDER 99

100m Jun MR Time :11:35
Heat:3 Wind:0.9

AUk, WN -

514
786
939
668
732
426

GABRIELS ALEXANDER 98
VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES

ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN

JACOBS JOLAN 99
CORNELIS BEN 99
LEYSEN ROBIN 99

AVKA
OLSE
ACHL
OLSE
KAPE
HAKI

AVKA
00
BRAB
ACHL
LYRA
AVZK
LIER

AVZK
VMOL
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
BRAB
ATAC
SPBO
OLSE
HAKI
KAPE
OLSE
03
ABES

99
OLSE
VMOL
SPBO
SGOL

SPBO
BRAB
ACHL
99

SPBO

OLSE
99

98
LYRA
AVKA
ACHL

11.75
11.86
12.39
12.62
13.31
DIS

11.68
AVKA
12.55
12.67
12.73
12.98
13.54

47.84
40.09
37.59
37.44
34.38
34.23
33.17
24.24
23.83
23.71
22.12
20.11
ACBR
16.57

LYRA

12.01
12.02
12.30
12.32

11.90
11.92
12.00
SPBO
13.07

11.45
ACBR
OLSE

12.15
12.17
12.88

12.17

19.57

11.34

12.16

11.53
11.67

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3



speerJunV Time :11:42

Heat:1

kogel Sch M Time :12:11

Heat:1

1
2
3

O NOOULLA, WN -

373
581
787

3387
3091
3066
2812
3415
2757
3455
3162

VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE

HUYGEN HANNE 99
CROES ELINE 99
BATS LUKAS 00
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO

TRUIJEN FERRE 00
FEYS ALESSANDRO 01
HERREMANS WOUT 01
SPALLIER CéDRIC 00
GIEBENS LANDER 01
CRAUWELS RUBEN 01

100m Sen M R Time :12:00

Heat:1

ua b WON K

Wind : 1.5
2474
2074
2753
2977
3226

HOFMANS VICTOR 94
RAETS GLENN 89
SEUTIN BERNARD 95
SIMONS STEFAN 91
HAVERMANS MIKE 97

100m Sen M R Time :12:00

Heat:2

o uhsh, WN -

Wind : 1.5
2069
3338
2272
3437
3289
5714

DE PAUW BRENT 93
HENDRIKX JOREN 83
VAN REUSEL JENS 97
MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA*
VANUYTVEN JONATHAN

VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN

100m Sen M R Time :12:00

Heat:3

Uk WN

Wind : 1.3
2635
2726
3216
2078
2596
2283

DE KINDER JAN 97
JANSSENS JENTOF 90
KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF 95
CLAESSENS BART 92
VANDEN BOGAERT ROB

SEGERS TOON - 21 95

100m Sen M R Time :12:00

Heat:4

AU, WN =

Wind : 2.1
2417
3283
2376
2282
2127
3305

RENDERS ROBBE 97
ROEFS STEYN 97
DEVRIEZE RUBEN 92
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER

HAGEN MICHIEL 96

ALKSSO AHMED RAFID MAHMO*

100m Sen M R Time :12:00

Heat:5

AUk, WN -

Wind : 0.7
3003
3257
2373
3374
6261
3005

VAN REETH VINCENT 96

HEYNEN GLENN 91
VANDENBERGH WOUTER
BANGALA JOSEPH 97

VAN DEN BERGH KRIS 64
BOSCHMANS JURIAN 94

99
LYRA
DUFF

LYRA
00
AVKA
DUFF
BRAB
AVZK
OLSE
LIER

OLSE
ACHL
LYRA
LYRA
ACHL

ACHL
ZWAT
ACHL
97

91

78

LYRA
ACHL
OLSE
ACHL
89

SPBO

ARAC
ATAC
AVKA
84
VMOL
93

ABES
BRAB
88
OLSE
AVKA
BRAB

ACHL
29.84
28.26

13.04
HAKI
10.51
10.10
10.09
9.88
9.88
8.37

10.83
11.78
11.79
12.30
12.76

11.19
11.44
11.55
OLSE

ACHL
SGOL

11.24
11.98
12.09
12.19
LYRA

12.85

11.46
11.48
11.63
SPBO
12.16
LYRA

11.67
12.06
ZWAT
12.58
13.71
23.34

34.44

10.98

12.05
12.12
12.74

12.31

11.91

12.38

12.41

PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 2



ver SchV Time :12:40
Heat:1

3323
3046
3238
3410
3671
3249
3000
3127
3245
10 3667
11 3641
12 3292

O OO NOOULLE, WN P

DE NAEYER JANIE 01
GEERTS SIEN 01
BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE
SEVERYNS ELLA 01
LUYTEN JULIE 01
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
BORSTLAP HANNE 00
THOMAS NETTE 01
VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA
MARCKX EMMA 01
DE BAERE FIEN 01
CALLAERT JANA 01

800m Cad M RF Time :12:22

Heat:1

979
1647
1012
897
1366
1014
711
860
862
942

O oONOULLDE, WN -

[any
o

HOFMANS REMCO 02
KONTEH NOAH 03
VAN EYNDE FREDERIK 03
MISPOULIER SENNE 02
VAN BLADEL ROBIN 03
SCHADRON SIMON 02
BRUYNS TIS 03
HENDRIX WARD 03
SCHELDEMAN JONAS

DECKERS LOWIE 02

800m Cad M RF Time :12:22

Heat:2

1515
977
1354
759
1158
657
1868
920
1363
1680
1233

O oo NOULLDS WN PP

[
= O

PEETERS JANNES 02
BORRY THOMAS 03
GEYSKENS KOBE 02
MONDELAERS THIBO 02
VANROY LOUIS 02
WILLEMS THOMAS 02
DOMEN REMCO 02
GARNER OLIVER 03
DE MAEYER SUUS 03
VANDEWEYER DRIES 03
PHILIPS SIEBE 02

800m Sch M RF Time :12:27

Heat:1

2809
2969
2822
3426
2914
3460
2900
2783
3273
10 3504
11 3052
12 2961

O o0 NOULLDE WN PP

VAN DE VELDE TIM 00
VANHERCK JORNE 00
VAN HERCK BRENT 00
VAN OSSELAER EMIEL 01
VAN LOOY RUBEN 01
VAN TICHELT BRENT 01
DE BECK MICHAEL 01
KEULEERS JOREN 00
VERMEULEN BEN 00
THIELMAN MARNIX 01
LOOTS EMILE 00
SPIESSENS BRANKO 01

HAKI
DUFF
00
LYRA
ACBR
01
ACHL
ACHL
01
ABES
ATAC
AVKA

SPBO
OLSE
BONH
ATAC
ATAC
ZWAT
ACHL
ABES
03
OLSE

AVZK
SPBO
AVKA
VMOL
ABES
OLSE
BONH
ACHL
AVKA
GEEL
HULS

DUFF
VMOL
VMOL
RAM
ARAC
ACHL
ATAC
BONH
AVKA
ABES
ARAC
SPBO

5.24
5.14
AVKA
4.82
4.79
ZWAT
4.71
4.69
AVKA
4.44
4.39
3.97

2:08.66
2:10.51
2:16.29
2:17.55
2:27.16
2:27.75
2:28.52
2:29.43
ABES

2:41.09

2:07.57
2:08.89
2:10.15
2:12.33
2:13.91
2:15.04
2:16.74
2:17.87
2:17.98
2:18.74
2:28.57

1:55.91
2:00.14
2:01.08
2:06.52
2:07.44
2:08.02
2:09.18
2:11.01
2:12.13
2:20.31
2:21.46
2:36.72

+1.8
+0.2
5.10
+0.9
+1.3
4.76
+0.3
+0.3
4.48
+1.3
+0.0
-0.3

2:36.05

+0.7

+1.3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 2

PKA 1
PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3



800m Jun M RF Time :12:43

Heat:1

ONOOULEA, WN -

677
875
807
479
954
894
771
799

VANOPPEN THOMAS

ONS VINCENT 98
VERCAUTEREN SANDER
VERMEULEN LANDER

BLEVI BAVO 98
MERCKX JANNES 98
VANDENBULCKE FREDERIK

WUYTS MIKEY 98

800m Sen M RF Time :12:51

Heat:1

ONOOULTEA, WN

2120
2320
3384
2082
4898
2101
2968
2717

HUS WOUTER 94
VAN BELLE GLENN 93
GOFFIN CEDRIC 97
ANDRIES JOREN 93
HENDRICKX WANNES

DE COCK SIMON 91
MIGOU REDOUAN 95
DHOOGHE ROBIN 96

800m Sen M RF Time :12:51

Heat:2

O O NOULLDS WN -

2697
3124
3210
2547
2703
2558
2557
2600
2104

GROFFEN ANDY 92
VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN

VRIENS LUKAS 89
GOETHALS BENOIT 91
LATINNE REYNALDO 92
COOLS TIM 91
VERHAERT GERRY 82
LEMOUCHE LINDERT 97
BIESEMANS TOON 91

100m Cad M F Time :13:15

Heat:1

NOoO ulbh WN

Wind : 1.8
653
760
1554
867
1273
1364
1186

MILLOEN SANDER 02
HOREMANS SEPPE 02
BROECKX XANDER 02
JACOBS JOE 02
DRUYTS TUUR 02
BERBEN WARRE 02
JANSSEN KOBE 02

100m Sch M F Time :13:23

Heat:1

NOoOuhs, wWwN e

Wind : 2.3
2792
3019
2962
2966
3235
2759
3098

DESMEDT JENS 01
SCHEERDER KOBE 00
VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS

FOSTIER DAAN 00
MEES WOUTER 00
BOUWENS DYLAN 00
MALUMGRE WARD 00

100m Jun M F Time :13:24

Heat:1

Noubh wWwN R

Wind : 1.7
689
514
786
939
619
427
830

VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
GABRIELS ALEXANDER 98
VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES

ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN

MASURE MICHEL 99
VAN LOOY QUINTEN 99
BOSCHMANS JARI 98

99
LIER
98

99
ATAC
BVAC
98
KAPE

VMOL
BONH
LYRA
ACHL
78
DUFF
BRAB
ATAC

AVKA
89
ACHL
ACBR
VMOL
BRAB
HULS
LYRA
DUFF

AVZK
VMOL
ATAC
ABES
LYRA
AVKA
ATAC

ACHL
AVKA
00
SPBO
AVKA
OLSE
GEEL

99
OLSE
99
98
SPBO
ACHL
BRAB

ACHL
1:58.73
ATAC
KAPE
2:09.14
2:11.75
ATAC
2:55.93

2:03.92
2:06.31
2:07.03
2:08.71
VMOL

2:13.00
2:18.33
2:20.51

1:57.34
ACHL

1:58.62
1:59.03
2:01.61
2:01.65
2:04.66
2:08.35
2:15.89

11.77
11.81
11.87
12.08
12.14
12.19
12.36

11.55
11.61
SPBO
11.68
11.69
11.73
11.79

LYRA

11.36
ACBR
OLSE

11.62
11.83
11.88

1:58.54

2:01.18
2:02.92

2:18.03

2:11.11

1:58.61

11.62

11.03

11.42
11.47

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 2



100m Sen M F Time :13:28

Heat:1 Wind:3.2
1 2474
2 2069
3 2635
4 2417
5 2272
6 3338
7 3283

ver Cad V Time :14:55

Heat:1
1 1431
2 856
3 1394
4 1392
5 1219
6 959
7 1530
8 961
9 1034
10 1746
11 1037
12 1443
13 1124
14 1117
15 1802
16 1945
17 1213
18 1096
19 1693
20 1574
21 1453
22 1442
23 1661
24 1779
25 2072
26 1211
27 923
28 1444
29 1419
30 1434
31 2136

discus Sch M Time :14:09

Heat:1

Uk, WN -

3387
3163
2756
2812
3455
2906

HOFMANS VICTOR 94
DE PAUW BRENT 93
DE KINDER JAN 97
RENDERS ROBBE 97
VAN REUSEL JENS 97
HENDRIKX JOREN 83
ROEFS STEYN 97
CAERS AMELIE 02
DE BIE CATHERINE 02
DIELS ESTHER 02
EELEN KARLIEN 02
VAN DE VORST NATHALIE

DE HAES ELLE 03
BRUWIERE SARAH 02
YAMBA LAILA 03
MARTIN NINA 03
CLAES NOA 03
DAEMS SILKE 02
WOUTERS MIRTHE 03
RENS BO 02

BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE
HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE

DOMEN LIES 02
BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE 03
PRINZIE EMMA 03
VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS

SABAU EVY 02
MARIEN KJERSTI 03
VERHOEVEN LIESE 02
VAN PUT LORANNE 03
MEES MAITE 02
OGASAWARA IMANI 02

VAN WOLPUTTE TESS 03
DE SCHUTTER LUNA 03

THEEUWS KATE 03
MARIéN KYRA 03
GIELEN YENT'L 03
BOESMANS LORE 03

BATS LUKAS 00
HAVERMANS ALEX 00
VAN LENT SEPPE 00
FEYS ALESSANDRO 01
GIEBENS LANDER 01

WILDEMEERSCH THIUS 01

OLSE
ACHL
LYRA
ARAC
ACHL
ZWAT
ATAC

LYRA
ACBR
ACHL
ACHL
02
DUFF
AVKA
VMOL
BVAC
VMOL
ABES
LYRA
WIBO
03
02
BRAB
AVKA
OLSE
02
AVKA
ACHL
LYRA
AVKA
BVAC
BRAB
ZWAT
ACHL
LYRA
LIER
LYRA
LYRA

LYRA
LIER

AVZK
DUFF
OLSE
ACBR

10.65
11.07
11.09
11.25
11.29
11.36
11.37

5.30
5.23
5.03
5.00
AVKA
4.88
4.88
4.64
4.50
4.50
4.49
4.46
4.37
ZWAT
AVKA
4.25
4.24
4.22
ATAC
4.17
4.14
3.95
3.92
3.90
3.88
3.86
3.86
3.84
3.81
3.79
3.13

40.03
38.56
33.17
28.94
26.93
20.11

+0.5
+0.9
+1.9
+2.7
4.89
+1.9
+0.3
+0.7
+1.2
+2.9
+0.9
+1.2
+1.8
431
431
+0.8
+1.5
+2.5
421
+0.8
+1.7
+1.1
+0.4
-0.2
+1.6
+2.0
+0.4
-0.2
+0.7
+0.2
-0.9

+1.6

+1.5
+0.9

+1.6

PKA 1

PKA 2

PKA 3

4.90m 2.0

3.21m 0.3

4.22m 1.1

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3



hoog Jun Sen M Time :15:15

Heat:1

kogel Sen M Time :14:49

Heat:1

O OO NOOULLE, WN P

O 0O NOULS WN PP

[EnN
o

(R Y
w N

[Eny
S

3252
3140
3157
3436
609
2596
831
885
401

3304
2432
2584
3330
2430
2123
2198
3273
3145
2261
2071
2270
3384
5937

VERDUYN SANDER 89
VERSMISSEN BART 87
VRIENS ARNE 97
POPPELMONDE DRIES
MAMPUYS CEDRIC 99
VANDEN BOGAERT ROB
VAN RIEL ROBBE 99
HEYLEN MAARTEN 98
VAN BAEL JENS 99

GOETHEER REMCO* 92
QUINTELIER MATTHIAS
FRIJTERS PIETER 90
VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI
VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK

HOOYBERGHS JENS 93
BOONEN JANNES 96
GEUKENS BART 82
LAPORTE VINCENT 97
DE DECKER BJORN 89
BIENENS MICHIEL 96
GOOSSENS BJORN 87
GOFFIN CEDRIC 97
LAMBRECHT ROLAND

80mh Cad VR Time :14:10

Heat:1

Noubh wN R

Wind : 2.7
1765
1542
1918
1485
965
1746
1301

UDECHUKWU HILARY
VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA

OLIVEIRA ASHLEY 03
MARIEN SVELTE 03
SAUVILLER FEMKE 02
CLAES NOA 03
STUER MICHELLE 03

80mh Cad VR Time :14:10

Heat:2

Uk, WN -

Wind : 1.3
1331
924
1124
963
1226
1322
1432

VAN LINDEN DANI 02
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE

RENS BO 02
DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE
LEJON HELENE 02
NAESSENS JOLIEN 02
DE HERDT ANTIJE 02

100mh Sch VR Time :14:27

Heat:1

H WOWN R

Wind : 2.0
3249
3088
3696
3410
2954

VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR 01
VANTHILLO CORDULLE
SEVERYNS ELLA 01
VAN GELDER SIEGE 01

AVKA
VMOL
ABES
94
AVKA
89
ACBR
LIER
AVZK

OLSE
97
LYRA
88

91
VMOL
ABES
VMOL
AVZK
WIBO
ACHL
ACHL
LYRA
51

03

03
ZWAT
LYRA
ACHL
VMOL
AVKA

OLSE
02
WIBO
02
SPBO
HAKI
LYRA

01
ACHL
01
LYRA
OLSE

1.92
1.88
1.86
AVZK
1.81
LYRA
1.81
1.78
1.75

17.39
AVKA
14.05
AVKA
AVKA
13.23
13.22
12.65
12.18
11.33
11.24
10.83
9.52
LYRA

KAPE
AVKA
13.07
13.15
13.44
14.82
17.21

12.39
ACHL
14.16
VMOL
14.28
17.39
DNF

ZWAT
15.87
ESAK
17.44
DNF

1.84

1.81

15.86

13.74
13.33

5.82

12.35
12.77

13.93

14.27

14.93

17.18

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1

PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 2



100mh Sch VR Time :14:27

Wind : 2.2
2977
3000
3238
3046
3641

Heat:2

A W R

BECK LYNN

BORSTLAP HANNE
BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE
GEERTS SIEN

DE BAERE FIEN

100mh Sen VR Time :14:31

Wind : 1.1
1539
1678
1498
3705
1733

Heat:1

aua b WON R

HOOYBERGS KAAT
PHILIPS LOTTE
VAN HAL SHAUNI
ANDRIES GERDA
WOUTERS ANNE

100mh Sen VR Time :14:31

Wind : 1.6
2207
1538
2208
1615
1537

Heat:2

ua b WON R

speer Sen V Time :15:26
Heat:1

2486
2070
4427
1615
1538
4410
2359
2413
1686
10 2416
11 2396
12 1833

O 00N UL WN -

COUCKUYT PAULIEN
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
HERMANS INE
BROSENS STEFANIE
DE LAET EVA

UMANS KIRSTEN
VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE
MAES VERONIQUE
BROSENS STEFANIE
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
STUER KIM

STUER KAREN
DILLEN HIMSHA
VERWIMP ELINE
HEYNDERICKX LOTTE
ACKE BRITT
LAMBREGTS YLEN

200m Cad M RF Time :15:02

Wind : 0.8
1095
1883
1280
861
1746
923

Heat:1

Uk, WN -

HUYCK JONAS

01
00

01
01

97
97
95
65
90

97
95
95
97
93

93

81
97
95
82
84
97
95
97
95
94

02

SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR*

VAN DER TAELEN ARNE
HORREVORST DRIES
VAN DER POEL THOMAS
THOMAS KLAAS

200m Cad M RF Time :15:02

Wind : 1.3
982
1576
1329
1142
658
1343

Heat:2

aua b WON R

MAERTENS WITSE

DE LATHOUWER VICTOR
TAELMAN LOU

BASTAH JULIAN
VERHOEVEN CEDRIC
AERTS THOMAS

02

03

KAPE
ACHL
00

DUFF
ATAC

VMOL
SPBO
ACHL
AVKA
ZWAT

AVKA
VMOL
AVKA
ATAC
VMOL

HAKI
97
OLSE
ATAC
VMOL
AVKA
AVKA
WIBO
VMOL
ACBR
OLSE
ATAC

RAM
03

02
ABES
03
ACHL

SPBO
03
BVAC
HAKI
OLSE
DUFF

14.50
15.14
AVKA
17.16
DNF

15.03
16.28
17.41
18.43
18.91

14.44
14.83
14.92
16.47
16.77

41.58
AVKA
36.01
35.06
34.75
33.21
31.11
30.15
29.44
20.67
18.61
17.03

26.22
BRAB
BONH
27.97
BRAB
30.70

27.71
BRAB
29.10
29.59
41.22
DNS

15.92

38.71

26.59
27.39

28.71

27.97

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 2



200m Cad M RF Time :15:02
Heat:3 Wind:0.9

1 1465  VERMEIREN JARNE 02 LYRA  25.95
2 739 DE PRINS MICHAEL 02 RAM  26.85
3 981 KEPPENS STEF 02 SPBO 27.04
4 1514  LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN 03 AVZK  27.45
5 1264  MIN ARNE 02 LYRA  27.70
6 1281  DEHERTOGH GERBEN 02 SPBO  28.65

200m Cad M RF Time :15:02
Heat:4 Wind:1.5

1 988 DE GRANDE TIMO 02 SPBO  25.81
2 921 THIELENS JEROEN 02 ACHL  25.95
3 1243  GEERAERTS JEROEN 02 LIER 26.05
4 747 FRANS BRENT 03 DUFF  26.54
5 1059  SCHEERDER NIELS 03 AVKA  26.64
6 1068  HAECK KEVIN 03 SPBO  26.92

200m Cad M RF Time :15:02
Heat:5 Wind:1.7

1 654 CEULEMANS VINCENT 02 AVZK  24.78 PKA 2
2 1273 DRUYTS TUUR 02 LYRA 2481 PKA 3

3 1089 VAN PEEL JARNE 02 ACHL 25.21

4 1657  WAUTERS ARNE 02 SPBO  25.43

5 1163 MALUMGRé TIBO 03 GEEL  25.47

6 1365 BERBEN JOMME 03 AVKA  25.93

200m Cad M RF Time :15:02
Heat:6 Wind :-0.3

1 760 HOREMANS SEPPE 02 VMOL 23.66 PKA 1
2 1554  BROECKX XANDER 02 ATAC 24.95
3 1841  MAVEAU MATHIS 02 OLSE  25.14
4 1186  JANSSEN KOBE 02 ATAC  25.28
5 1500  SZAPINSZKY BILLI 02 SPBO  25.68
1364  BERBEN WARRE 02 AVKA  DNF

200m Sch M RF Time :15:23
Heat:1 Wind:0.8

1 3599  SAERENS MAARTEN 00 HAKI 23.26 PKA 2
2 2835  TORFS KWINTEN 01 ACHL 23.49
3 3186  MARIEN SVERRE 00 ACHL 25.74
4 3415 HERREMANS WOUT 01 BRAB  27.66
5 3359  TIBAXJOPPE 00 LIER 28.13

200m Sch M RF Time :15:23
Heat:2 Wind:2.8

1 3459  DEBELDER GIEL 00 SPBO  25.69
2 3135  SCHILLEMANS ROBBE 00 SPBO  25.86
3 3567  ITOTOH MARVELLOUS 00 BVAC 26.80
4 3158  VERHELST MAWUNAN 01 SPBO  27.83
5 2834  VLASSENBROECK LIAM 00 ACHL 27.97

200m Sch M RF Time :15:23
Heat:3 Wind:3.7

1 3491 SCHOENMAEKERS CHRISTOPHE 00 LIER 24.62
2 3066  TRUIJEN FERRE 00 AVKA  24.84
3 3251  LEYS LODE 00 ATAC  25.00
4 3614  DILLEN BRANDON 00 OLSE  25.13
5 3263 VAN PUT VINCENT 01 ZWAT 25.49



200m Sch M RF Time :15:23

Heat:4 Wind: 1.5

2792
3316
3098
3449
3244

aua b WN R

DESMEDT JENS 01
VAN GESTEL MATTHIAS

MALUMGRE WARD 00
GIELIS JOOS 00
DANIELS BART 01

200m Sch M RF Time :15:23

Heat:5 Wind:0.8

3394
2962
2759
2966
3088

aua b WON R

BAL JAAN 00
VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS

BOUWENS DYLAN 00
FOSTIER DAAN 00
MASURE SIEMEN 01

200m Jun M RF Time :15:42

Heat:1 Wind:2.2
401
676
547
426
535

ua b WON R

VAN BAEL JENS 99
DEHERTOGH ARNE 99
LEYS RUBEN 99
LEYSEN ROBIN 99
SPITTAELS SANDER 99

200m Jun M RF Time :15:42

Heat:2 Wind:2.7
939
619
427
449
841

ua b WON K

ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN

MASURE MICHEL 99
VAN LOOY QUINTEN 99
GEGEVICIUS POVILAS* 99
COPPENS MATTEO 98

200m Jun M RF Time :15:42

Heat:3 Wind:2.9
774
451
514
478
786
830

Uk, WN -

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
VLEMINCKX KOBE 98
GABRIELS ALEXANDER 98
VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI
VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES
BOSCHMANS JARI 98

hinkstap Cad V Time :16:04

Heat:1
1 1037
2 1918
3 1117

DAEMS SILKE 02
OLIVEIRA ASHLEY 03
BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE

hinkstap Sch V Time :16:05

Heat:1
1 3045
2 2953
3 3322

kogel Jun M Time :16:02
Heat:1

965
453
402
732
474
941
859

Noubh wN R

DOMS EMMA 01
DE DOBBELEER KATO 01
LECLERCQ LEEN 01
UTENS NILS 98
VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE
CEULEMANS SEPPE 99
CORNELIS BEN 99
VAN TURNHOUT JENS
APPIAH EGBERT 98
EL AYADI YASSIN 99

ACHL
01

GEEL
ACHL
ATAC

ACBR
00

OLSE
SPBO
SPBO

AVZK
SPBO
SGOL
ACHL
SPBO

98
SPBO
ACHL
VMOL
ZWAT

99
ACHL
OLSE
98
99
BRAB

ABES
ZWAT
03

RAM
OLSE
HAKI

AVKA
99
AVZK
AVKA
98
OLSE
OLSE

23.97
ACHL
24.47
24.67
24.90

22.26
SPBO
23.89
24.07
24.51

24.47
24.96
25.35
25.89
27.32

OLSE

23.96
24.14
24.45
25.05

AVKA
22.05
22.64
KAPE

ACBR
23.88

10.49
9.69
ZWAT

10.61
10.50
8.91

13.33
VMOL
12.93
10.03
ACHL
9.81
8.55

23.97

23.39

23.27

21.73

22.76

23.45

+1.5
+2.9
9.38

+0.7

+1.0

-0.6

13.17

9.91

PKA 1
PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1
9.63m 04 PKA 2
+1.5 PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3



speer Cad V Time :16:38
Heat:1

1125
1335
1485
1530
1213
1392
924
1394
2037
10 1727
11 1436
12 1023
13 1020
14 1443

O OO NOOULLE, WN P

RENS BRITT

VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY
MARIEN SVELTE
BRUWIERE SARAH
BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
EELEN KARLIEN

VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
DIELS ESTHER
KOSAMA EVA

TIBAX LOTTE

MARIEN LUCCA
SCHELKENS LAUREN
VAN TURNHOUT JORIN
WOUTERS MIRTHE

200m Sen M RF Time :16:00

Wind : 2.9
2580
2417
2473
2074
3289
3437

Heat:1

U, WN -

BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS
RENDERS ROBBE

SHAMAMTA AMMAR ZEYAD ALI*

RAETS GLENN
VANUYTVEN JONATHAN

MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA*

200m Sen M RF Time :16:00

Wind : 1.1
3374
2127
2977
5419
6364
2283

Heat:2

Uk WN

BANGALA JOSEPH
HAGEN MICHIEL
SIMONS STEFAN
BANZADIO DIAKIESE*
CLANCY PETER
SEGERS TOON - 21

200m Sen M RF Time :16:00

Wind: 1.4
2282
2726
2047
2333
3257
2078

Heat:3

AU, WN R

HAUCHECORNE BIRGER
JANSSENS JENTOF
STEVENS YANNIK
PEETERS LENNERT
HEYNEN GLENN
CLAESSENS BART

200m Sen M RF Time :16:00

Heat:4 Wind:2.4
2380
2272
3338
6494
3283

2918

Uk WN -

JANSSENS KAMIEL
VAN REUSEL JENS

HENDRIKX JOREN
PROVO TOM

ROEFS STEYN
BRYDENBACH HANS

200m Sen M RF Time :16:00

Wind : 3.1
2474
2699
3328
2069
2635
3213

Heat:5

Uk, WN -

HOFMANS VICTOR
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
CALLUY DYLAN

DE PAUW BRENT
DE KINDER JAN
MORO BABA JORIS

02

03
02
03
02

02
02
03
03
03

03

97

89

97
96
91
76
69
95

90
94
96
91
92

96
97
83
78
97
87

94
96
94
93
97
94

WIBO
02
LYRA
AVKA
AVKA
ACHL
02
ACHL
BVAC
LIER
LYRA
AVZK
02
LYRA

ARAC
95
ACHL

97

OLSE
VMOL
LYRA
ABES
ACHL
SPBO

84
ACHL
KAPE
RAM
BRAB
ACHL

SGOL
ACHL
ZWAT
LYRA
ATAC
ACHL

OLSE
AVKA
OLSE
ACHL
LYRA
LYRA

30.79
AVKA
28.76
28.04
26.24
26.01
ACHL
24.71
23.75
22.87
21.79
19.55
ACHL
16.42

LYRA
23.24
OLSE
23.98
ACHL
OLSE

24.78
24.95
25.06
25.08
26.03
26.39

SPBO
24.13
24.17
24.27
25.02
25.19

22.45
23.18
23.45
23.83
23.85
24.60

21.45
21.75
22.37
22.67
22.68
23.06

29.49

25.12

17.83

22.15

23.53

24.61
25.31

24.00

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2

PKA 2

PKA 3



1500m Cad Sch V RF Time :16:28

Heat:1

O OO NOOULLE, WN P

960
1333
1413
966
1140
1225
1138
969
955
1434
1945
1070

VANDEGHINSTE EMMA

BICKER JANNE 02
MARIEN MANON 03
ROEYMANS KATO 03
RUTTEN SILKE 02
BUELENS SELIHA 02
DE KORT JAANE 03
DE WOLF JANA 03
BERNAERTS ESTHER 03
GIELEN YENT'L 03
DOMEN LIES 02
MOESKOPS LIES 03

1500m Cad Sch V RF Time :16:28

Heat:2

O oONOULLDE, WN -

3203
3411
3060
3544
3110
3058
3162
3246
3388

SCHADRON LAURA 00
VERSCHOREN FEMKE

LENAERTS ISABEAU 01
VANDENLINDENLOOF CHARLOTT
BAETENS SARA 00
DISCART KYRA 01
NYS KATHY 00
VAN DYCK MARIE 01

BREEMS ROSELIEN** 01

1500m Jun Sen V RF Time :16:39

Heat:1

discus Sen M Time :18:07

Heat:1

O 0O NOYULLDS WN PP

O 0O N UL WN -

T S
NOoO U WNRO

2406
1609
1819
2034
1871
356
1761
401
679

2432
2123
3261
2584
2430
3304
3145
3273
3330
2376
2198
2753
2270
2071
3303
2201
5937
2230

PINTER ELINE 96
LAUWERS SHANA 92
GODDEN ELKE 96
VANDENLINDENLOOF MARGOT
COOLS NELE 89
DE ROOY EVA 98
MICHIELSEN FLOOR 97
GOUNAKIS VASILIA 98
SMEETS LORE 98

QUINTELIER MATTHIAS
HOOYBERGHS JENS 93
TRUYTS TIMOTHY 89
FRIJTERS PIETER 90
VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK
GOETHEER REMCO* 92
LAPORTE VINCENT 97
GEUKENS BART 82
VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI
DEVRIEZE RUBEN 92
BOONEN JANNES 96
SEUTIN BERNARD 95
GOOSSENS BJORN 87
BIENENS MICHIEL 96
SEGERS JASPER 90
AERTS BRAM 87
LAMBRECHT ROLAND

COOL SIEBE 96

03
ABES
HULS
VMOL
ACHL
RAM
ACHL
VMOL
DUFF
LYRA
BRAB
ARAC

ZWAT
01
ATAC
00
ABES
ATAC
ARAC
AVKA
ACBR

KAPE
ATAC
AVKA
96
BRAB
ACBR
ACHL
VMOL
ATAC

97
VMOL
ACBR
LYRA
91
OLSE
AVZK
VMOL
88
AVKA
ABES
LYRA
ACHL
ACHL
SPBO
ATAC
51
ACHL

DUFF

5:00.09
5:07.48
5:08.66
5:09.91
5:11.93
5:13.56
5:14.86
5:16.00
5:25.11
5:26.06
5:39.54

5:00.35
LYRA

5:03.78
ABES

5:28.19
5:30.10
5:47.62
5:51.56
5:54.59

4:39.20
4:44.96
4:49.63
ABES

4:54.62
4:55.50
4:59.35
5:09.65
5:23.47

AVKA
43.28
42.67
40.07
AVKA
39.48
38.49
38.48
AVKA
36.59
35.22
33.64
31.84
28.83
28.72
27.91
LYRA
NM

4:51.92

5:02.10

5:09.52

4:52.57

46.10

39.86

36.90

13.45

PKA2
PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 2

PKA 1



hinkstap Jun V Time :17:05

Heat:1

1

402

HOREMANS JANA 99

hinkstap Sen V Time :17:05

Heat:1

NOoOuhsh wWwN

1984
1670
1980
2479
1936
1543
1498

DELECLUSE ELLEN 93
VAN LAER GRIET 90
MARYNISSEN ELIES 94
BORGHGRAEF ANNELORE

DE SCHRYVER EVELYNE
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN 92
VAN HAL SHAUNI 95

80mh Cad V F Time :17:00

Heat:1

aua b WN R

Wind : 0.3
1331
1765
1918
965
924
1485
1542

VAN LINDEN DANI 02
UDECHUKWU HILARY
OLIVEIRA ASHLEY 03
SAUVILLER FEMKE 02
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
MARIEN SVELTE 03

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA

100mh Sch VF Time :17:01

Heat:1

NoOu b~ wWwNBE

Wind : 0.3
2977
3249
3000
3238
3088
3696
3046

BECK LYNN 01
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
BORSTLAP HANNE 00

BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR 01
VANTHILLO CORDULLE
GEERTS SIEN 01

100mh Jun VF Time :17:02

Heat:1

A WOWN -

Wind : 1.7
458
397
476
581

VANCAMP HANNE 99
JANSEN JANA 99
DE MEYER CAITLIN 99
HUYGEN HANNE 99

100mh Sen V F Time :17:06

Heat:1

Nou b wNPR

Wind: 1.4
2207
1538
2208
1539
1615
1537
1678

COUCKUYT PAULIEN 97
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN 95

HERMANS INE 95
HOOYBERGS KAAT 97
BROSENS STEFANIE 97
DE LAET EVA 93
PHILIPS LOTTE 97

400m Cad V RF Time :17:32

Heat:1

ua b WON K

1219
1802
1837
1529
1218

VAN DE VORST NATHALIE
HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE
GEYS LOTTE 03
VERBERT SOFIE 03
VAN DEN NEUCKER JORIEN

VMOL

VMOL
ACHL
AVKA
96

94
VMOL
ACHL

OLSE
03
ZWAT
ACHL
02
LYRA
03

KAPE
01
ACHL
00
ACHL
01
DUFF

OLSE
VMOL
ZWAT
LYRA

AVKA
VMOL
AVKA
VMOL
ATAC
VMOL
SPBO

02

02
VMOL
AVKA
03

10.97

10.98
10.61
10.42
ZWAT
ABES
10.15
10.13

12.21
KAPE
12.92
13.30
ACHL
DIS

AVKA

14.56
ZWAT
15.29
AVKA
16.15
ESAK

19.12

14.68
15.54
15.55
20.18

14.32
14.80
14.80
15.22
16.41
16.65
16.73

AVKA
AVKA
67.69
71.89
AVKA

+1.8

+0.9
+0.2
+1.2
10.39
10.26
+3.1
+2.0

12.23

13.76

DIS

15.04

16.01

17.71

63.23
65.79

78.68

+1.5
+0.7

9.89m 0.5

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKA 2

PKA 2

PKA 2

PKA 1

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3



400m Cad V RF Time :17:32

Heat:2

1439
951
1294
1123
1778

aua b WN R

STUER LOTTE 02
PEETERS JETSE 02
DEFLOOR EVA 02
MEEUS MARTHE 02
MAES RENKE 02

400m Sch V RF Time :17:33

Heat:1

3200
3112
3294
2955
3600

aua b WON R

LOYENS YANCY 00
VANHOVE KAAT 01
TIELEMANS ROBIN 00
SAMOY AMELINE 00
VAN DYCK FEMKE 00

400m Sch V RF Time :17:33

Heat:2

3678
3743
3784
2979
2954
3111

Uk, WN -

HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE

LAPORTE MORGAN 00
GOTINK LISA 00
GILLIS LENE 00
VAN GELDER SIEGE 01

HORREVORST ROOS 01

400m Jun V RF Time :17:45

Heat:1

390
503
565
438

W R

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE 98

BEELAERTS NIKITA 98
VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA
BELLENS LAURIEN 98

400m Jun V RF Time :17:45

Heat:2

402
392
638
596

A W

HOREMANS JANA 99
ROMBOUTS ELINE 99
ALDERWEIRELD KENZY

DE SMET MICHELE 99

400m Sen V RF Time :17:50

Heat:1

2132
1632
1650
1829

A W

CAMPS NAOMI 94
JULES SEGERS LIENE 93
EYSACKERS ELIEN 94
IVO KAAT 90

400m Sen V RF Time :17:50

Heat:2

1994
1534
1526
1688
2091

ua b WN K

3000m Sen V RF Time
Heat:1

1937
1869
1858
4441
3179
400
3647

Noubh wWwN R

HUGAERTS INE 95
GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE
LAUWERS SOFIE 91

DE PARADé SARISSA 91
DE KEULENAER TINA 96

:18:06

CHAULIAC MARGOT 93
MONSECOUR LIESBETH

DENIS JOLIEN 97
CLAES AN 82
SPIESSENS JANA 01
DELBAEN ALINE 99
STUBBE ELLEN 00

LYRA

DUFF
AVKA
ARAC
BVAC

ACHL
ABES
AVZK
ACBR
AVZK

00
AVZK
KAPE
BONH
OLSE
ABES

DUFF
SPBO
99

ABES

VMOL
DUFF
99
LYRA

BVAC
ARAC
OLSE
SGOL

DUFF
96
RAM
ZWAT
ATAC

ABES
84
KAPE
LYRA
SPBO
DUFF
VMOL

61.87
64.26
64.44
67.38
68.43

62.93
65.27
68.71
69.19
72.66

AVKA  61.05
62.88
63.65
64.58
65.64
65.67

64.35
65.54
ACHL 65.60
68.79

60.13
60.30
OLSE  60.46
62.36

62.35
63.42
64.89
70.23

57.82
VMOL 62.35
62.71
63.94
65.23

10:46.42
HULS 10:46.89
10:52.32
10:57.57
11:33.51
11:43.32
11:52.99

PKA 1
PKA 3

PKA 3

PKA 2

PKA 1
PKA 2

PKA 2

PKA 1

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 3

PKA 1

PKA 1
PKA 2

PKA 2



discus Jun M Time :18:41

Heat:1

aua b WON R

453
402
609
474
859

VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE
CEULEMANS SEPPE 99
MAMPUYS CEDRIC 99
VAN TURNHOUT JENS

EL AYADI YASSIN 99

99
AVZK
AVKA
98
OLSE

VMOL 37.88

35.40 PKA 2
31.81 PKA 3
ACHL 30.83

24.29

PKA 1



